Myrtle Beach Area Chamber of Commerce

Myrtle Beach and Horry County Revenue Government Receipts for 2009-10

Description

2010

City of Myrtle Beach 1% TDF
City of Myrtle Beach 1% TDF
City of Myrtle Beach 1% TDF
City of Myrtle Beach 1% TDF
City of Myrtle Beach 1% TDF

MB 4th Qtr 2009 1st Payment

MB 1st QRT 2010
MB 2nd QRT 2010
MB 3rd QRT 2010
MB 4th QRT 2010

1,987,891.84
3,967,741.88
3,408,099.69
4,883,067.50
7,000,274.89

City of Myrtle Beach 1% TDF

21,247,075.80

Horry County A-Tax
Horry County A-Tax
Horry County A-Tax
Horry County A-Tax
Horry County A-Tax
Horry County A-Tax

HC 3rd QRT 2009
HC 4th QRT 2009
HC 1st QRT 2010

HC 2nd QRT 2010
HC 3rd QRT 2010
HC 4th QRT 2010

265,749.43
423,649.41
138,889.06

46,207.80
256,117.30
206,669.29

Horry County A-Tax

1,337,282.29

City of Myrtle Beach A-Tax
City of Myrtle Beach A-Tax
City of Myrtle Beach A-Tax
City of Myrtle Beach A-Tax
City of Myrtle Beach A-Tax
City of Myrtle Beach A-Tax

MB 3rd QRT 2009
MB 4th QRT 2009
MB 1st QRT 2010
MB 2nd QRT 2010
MB 4th QRT 2010
MB 3rd QRT 2010

594,782.16
939,999.13
264,925.07
1,164,458.46
593,261.63
966,993.50

City of Myrtle Beach A-Tax

4,524,419.95




