## Myrtle Beach Area Chamber of Commerce

Myrtle Beach and Horry County Revenue Government Receipts for 2009-10

Description		2010
City of Myrtle Beach 1% TDF	MB 4th Qtr 2009 1st Payment	1,987,891.84
City of Myrtle Beach 1% TDF	MB 1st QRT 2010	3,967,741.88
City of Myrtle Beach 1% TDF	MB 2nd QRT 2010	3,408,099.69
City of Myrtle Beach 1% TDF	MB 3rd QRT 2010	4,883,067.50
City of Myrtle Beach 1% TDF	MB 4th QRT 2010	7,000,274.89
City of Myrtle Beach 1% TDF		21,247,075.80
Horry County A-Tax	HC 3rd QRT 2009	265,749.43
Horry County A-Tax	HC 4th QRT 2009	423,649.41
Horry County A-Tax	HC 1st QRT 2010	138,889.06
Horry County A-Tax	HC 2nd QRT 2010	46,207.80
Horry County A-Tax	HC 3rd QRT 2010	256,117.30
Horry County A-Tax	HC 4th QRT 2010	206,669.29
Horry County A-Tax		1,337,282.29
City of Myrtle Beach A-Tax	MB 3rd QRT 2009	594,782.16
City of Myrtle Beach A-Tax	MB 4th QRT 2009	939,999.13
City of Myrtle Beach A-Tax	MB 1st QRT 2010	264,925.07
City of Myrtle Beach A-Tax	MB 2nd QRT 2010	1,164,458.46
City of Myrtle Beach A-Tax	MB 4th QRT 2010	593,261.63
City of Myrtle Beach A-Tax	MB 3rd QRT 2010	966,993.50
City of Myrtle Beach A-Tax		4,524,419.95